Process Tanks
& Vessels
13
>	 Fire Service Water Storage
>	 Water Collection & Treatment
>	 Underground Liquid Storage
>	 Chemical Storage
>	 Agitated Tanks & Vessels
>	 �Custom Modifications
& Accessories
Process Tanks & Vessels14
Process Tank
Range
Process Tanks
CODE LITRES/GALLONS DIAMETER
INLET
HEIGHT
O/ALL
HEIGHT
SG OVERFLOW OUTLET
PST200 Round Process Tank 200ltr .60 m .90 m .90 m 1.0 - 2.0 12.00 6.00
PST600 Round Process Tank 600ltr 1.00 m .95 m .95 m 1.0 - 2.0 12.00 6.00
PST1000 Round Process Tank 1000ltr 1.00 m 1.50 m 1.50 m 1.0 - 2.0 12.00 6.00
PST1600 Round Process Tank 1600ltr 1.25 m 1.50 m 1.61 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.00/4.00 6.00
PST2270T Round Process Tank 2270ltr Tall 1.30 m 1.92 m 2.00 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.00/5.00 6.00
PST2270LP Round Process Tank 2270ltr Low Profile 1.70 m 1.20 m 1.31 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.00/4.00 6.00
PST3300 Round Process Tank 3300ltr 1.52 m 2.00 m 2.10 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.00/4.00 6.00
PST4500T Round Process Tank 4500ltr Tall 1.70 m 2.10 m 2.20 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.00/4.00 6.00
PST4500LP Round Process Tank 4500ltr Low Profile 2.15 m 1.38 m 1.58 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.00/3.00/7.00 6.00
PST5000 Round Process Tank 5000ltr 1.95 m 1.96 m 2.17 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.00/3.00/7.00 6.00
PST7100 Round Process Tank 7100ltr 2.15 m 2.12 m 2.17 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.00/3.00/7.00 6.00
PST9000 Round Process Tank 9000ltr 2.50 m 2.05 m 2.26 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.30/2.30/5.30/8.30 6.00
PST13600 Round Process Tank 13600ltr 3.10 m 2.10 m 2.45 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.00/2.00/5.00/8.00 4.00
PST22500 Round Process Tank 22500ltr 3.56 m 2.47 m 2.8 m 1.0 - 2.0 11.30/2.30/5.30/8.30 4.00
PST31700 Round Process Tank 31700ltr 4.10 m 2.61 m 3.04 m 1.0 - 1.5 11.30/2.30/5.30/8.30 4.00
All tanks are certified to the Polyethylene
tank standard for water & chemicals
Standard AS/NZS4766:2006  Licence
No. SMKP 21429

> 	 Up to 9000L Mixing Capacity
> 	C ustom Lids and Bracketing available
Process Tanks & Vessels18
Standard Mixer Options
Code Description
AVM33S Agitator to suit 200L – 3,300L tanks and vessels, Viscosities from 1 – 5000.
AVM45D Agitator to suit 2,000L – 4,500L tanks and vessels, Viscosities from 1 – 5000. Twin impeller.
AVM90S Agitator to suit 4,500L – 9,000L tanks and vessels, Viscosities from 1 – 5000.
AVM90D Agitator to suit 4,500L – 9,000L tanks and vessels, Viscosities from 1 – 5000. Twin impeller.
Mechanisms are selected according to specified duties, for larger
vessels and high viscosities, standard options may vary.
Self Draining
Vessels
CODE Description Floor Gradient Outlet Size (OD)
FFL200 Vessel with flat base 200ltr
SDV500B Self Draining Vessel & base 500ltr 1:5 75mm
SDV1000B Self Draining Vessel & base 1000ltr 1:14 75mm
SDV2000B Self Draining Vessel & base 2000ltr 1:6 75mm
SDV5000B Self Draining Vessel & base 5000ltr 1:10 110mm
SDV9000B Self Draining Vessel & base 9000ltr 1:16 110mm
SDVL2000 2000ltr Vessel lid only
Process Tanks & Vessels
1 2
3/4
Multi-Function